
                    

Wold Newton Bus Stop is by the Phone Box 
124 Driffield - Burton Fleming - Bridlington - Wednesday and Thursday 

   124 Ruston Parva – Bridlington – Wednesday only Wed   

   Ruston Parva 09:30   

   Kilham (Church)  09:35   

   Thwing 09:40   

   Wold Newton 09:45   

   Burton Fleming 09:50   

   Rudston 10:00   

   Boynton 10:05   

   Bridlington Bus Station 10:20   

124 Bridlington - Rudston Parva - Wednesday Only Wed   

Bridlington Bus Station 13:00   

Boynton 13:15   

Rudston 13:20   

Burton Fleming 13:30   

Wold Newton 13:35   

Thwing 13:40   

Kilham (Church) 13:45   

Ruston Parva 13:50   

124 Boynton - Driffield - Thursday Only Thurs 

Boynton 09:30 

Rudston 09:35 

Burton Fleming 09:45 

Wold Newton 09:50 

Thwing 09:55 

Kilham (Church) 10:00 

Ruston Parva 10:05 

   Driffield (George Street)                                                                                           10:15 

   

   124 Driffield - Boynton - Thursday Only Thurs   

   Driffield (George Street) 13:00   

   Ruston Parva 13:10   

   Kilham (Church) 13:15   

   Thwing 13:20   

   Wold Newton 13:25   

   Burton Fleming 13:30   

   Rudston 13:40   

   Boynton 13:45   



 


